Media Contact List October 2008
WEAU

Contact Person: Mark Povolny
Address: PO Box 47

Eau Claire, WI 54702

Email: news@weau.com

Phone: 839-9328

Fax: unknown

Contact Person: Tom Benson – PSA’s
Address: PO Box 47

Eau Claire, WI 54702

Email: news@weau.com

Phone: 839-9328

Fax: unknown

Leader-Telegram

Contact Person: Gary Johnson, Local Editor     Troy Espe, Community Page    Brian Sandy, PSAs & Promotions

Address: 701 S Farwell St
Eau Claire, WI 54701

Email: gary.Johnson@ecpc.com    troy.espe@ecpc.com   brian.sandy@ecpc.com


Phone: 833-9211

Fax: 833-9244

Chippewa Herald

Contact Person: Ross Evavold

Address: 321 Frenette Dr
Chippewa Falls, WI 54729

Email: editor@chippewa.com
Phone:723-5515

Fax: unknown

WQOW

Contact Person: Lisa Patrow

Address: 5545 Hwy 93 
Eau Claire, WI 54701

Email: news@wqow.com
Phone: 831-1824

Fax: unknown

Contact Person: Jeff Wolf – PSA’s
Address: 5545 Hwy 93 
Eau Claire, WI 54701

Email: jwolf@wqow.com 
Phone: 831-1824

Fax: unknown

WWIB

Contact Person: Mark Halverson

Address: 2396 State Hwy 53
Chippewa Falls, WI 54729

Email: wwib@wwib.com. mhalvo@wwib.com
Phone: unknown

Fax: unknown

Wisconsin West Magazine

Contact Person: Wayne Turnquist

Address: 2905 Seymour Rd
Eau Claire, WI 54703

Email: wisconsinwest@sbcglobal.net
Phone: 838-3800

Fax: 835-3958

Clear Channel

Contact Person: Keith Edwards – News Director / PSA’s
Address: PO Box 45
Eau Claire, WI 54702

Email: keithedwards@clearchannel.com
Phone: 830-4000

Fax 835-9680

Maverick Media

Contact Person: Dan Lea, News Director
Address: PO Box 1
Eau Claire, WI 54702

Email: news@wayy790.com
Phone: 832-1530

Fax: unknown

Central Radio Group

Contact Person: Terry West

Address: 

Email: 

Phone: 

Fax: 

Community Television

Contact Person: Dick Purves, programming manager

Address: 

Email:  cvctv@charter.net

Phone: 

Fax:

Chippewa Valley Convention and Visitors Bureau

Contact Person: Kristen Hartzel, Member Manager

Address:

Email: Kristen@chippewavalley.net
Phone: 715-831-2345

Fax:

Web site: www.chippewavalley.net
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